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BBANKSIA 216 (LH)

FRONTAGE
12.5M

TOTAL FLOOR AREA:

221155..9900mm22

LENGTH
WIDTH

22170
10680

BED 1
BED 2
BED 3
BED 4

ACTIVITY
MEDIA
MEALS
KITCHEN

ALFRESCO
GARAGE

3.5 x 3.3
3.3 x 3.0
3.0 x 2.9
3.0 x 3.0
3.3 x 3.0

3.5 x 3.0
3.8 x 3.3
3.4 x 2.0
3.3 x 2.7

5.8 x 5.8STUDY 2.7 x 2.0
LIVING 4.0 x 4.0

Banksia2 1 6
Activity 3.5 x 3.0
Media 3.8 x 3.3
Meals 3.4 x 2.0
Kitchen 3.3 x 2.7
Living 4.0 x 4.0
Garage 5.8 x 5.8

Bed 1 3.5 x 3.3
Bed 2 3.3 x 3.0
Bed 3 3.0 x 2.9
Bed 4 3.0 x 3.0
Alfresco 3.3 x 3.0
Study 2.7 x 2.0
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 216

FRONTAGE

12.5m
LENGTH 22.17m 
WIDTH 10.68m

TOTAL FLOOR AREA

215.90m2
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BBEEDD  55

OPTIONS

Swap the Activity for a Fifth Bedroom
with Robe

Bed 5 Option

Increase The living Area by 400mm by Reducing the
Length of the Media Room

Larger Living / Smaller Media Option

+ Stone bench + Overhead Cupboards

Walk in Pantry Upgrade
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Walk in Pantry Upgrade

BBANKSIA 216 (LH)

LARGER LIVING / SMALLER MEDIA OPTION 
Increase the living area by 400mm by reducing  

the length of the media room 

BED 5 OPTION 
Swap the activity for a fifth bedroom with robe 

WALK IN PANTRY UPGRADE 
+ stone bench + overhead cupboards 

B A N K S I A  216 O P T I O N S

All plans are copyright, no part may be used, reproduced or copied by any means or in any form without the prior permission of the copyright owner. Plans are subject to change without notice.  
Dimensions may vary depending on façade style. Images, plans are not to scale.


